applicable Terms and Conditions, instead of receiving a cash
amount in the Issue Currency upon redemption of the Product,
holders of the Product will receive the number of Underlyings, as
specified in the Ratio. In this case, the loss corresponds to the
difference between the invested amount and the value of the
number of Underlyings specified in the Ratio. The value of these
Underlyings may be considerably lower than the invested
amount. Further, investors must take into consideration that
upon delivery of an Underlying as Final Redemption Amount, the
loss will increase if the price of the Underlying decreases after the
Final Fixing Date.

Redemption Scenarios
Investment Amount USD 1,000.00
Underlying Microsoft Corp
Initial Level USD 139.54
Strike USD 139.54 (100.00%)
Barrier USD 83.724 (60.00%)

Final
Level

Performance
as per
Final Fixing
Date
(in % of the
Initial Level)

Final Redemption Amount
– if Barrier Event has
occurred

Aggregated Interest
Amount(s) and Premium
Amount(s)

Profit/Loss
in % of
the
Investment
Amount

Redemption
Amount
(including
Coupon)
– if no Barrier
Event has
occurred

Profit/Loss
in % of the
Investment
Amount

USD 69.77 -50% 7 Shares (value: USD 488.39)
+ Fraction Amount USD 11.61

USD 70.39 -42.96%

USD 83.72 -40% 7 Shares (value: USD 586.04)
+ Fraction Amount USD 13.93

USD 70.39 -32.96%

USD 97.68 -30% 7 Shares (value: USD 683.76)
+ Fraction Amount USD 16.25

USD 70.39 -22.96% USD 1,070.39 +7.04%

USD 111.63 -20% 7 Shares (value: USD 781.41)
+ Fraction Amount USD 18.58

USD 70.39 -12.96% USD 1,070.39 +7.04%

USD 125.59 -10% 7 Shares (value: USD 879.13)
+ Fraction Amount USD 20.90

USD 70.39 -2.96% USD 1,070.39 +7.04%

USD 139.54 USD 1,000.00 USD 70.39 +7.04% USD 1,070.39 +7.04%
USD 153.49 +10% USD 1,000.00 USD 70.39 +7.04% USD 1,070.39 +7.04%
USD 167.45 +20% USD 1,000.00 USD 70.39 +7.04% USD 1,070.39 +7.04%
USD 181.40 +30% USD 1,000.00 USD 70.39 +7.04% USD 1,070.39 +7.04%

The above described redemption scenarios serve exclusively to illustrate the profit and loss prospects and are based on hypothetical
price/level developments and calculated based on the value of the Underlying at the Final Fixing Date. These figures are neither an
indicator nor a warranty of future price/level developments of the Underlying and the market value of the Product.

KEY INFORMATION – VALOR 49326201 – 27 SEPTEMBER 2019 5/9

Bank Julius Baer & Co. Ltd. – SWITZERLAND

III. Significant Risks for Investors
The following risk disclosure cannot disclose all the risks
associated with an investment in the Products. Therefore,